
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4, RUN E 776.
CONT E 495.68 FT, S 1044.96 FT, 
DEG E 79.28 FT TO PT ON A CURVE,

WEANT JAMES HOWARD
932 NW DYAL AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-4S-16-03218-009

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

27416.00 1.00/

05/16/2023 MLU

07/16/2019 KR 44.58 24,893 239,690 19,393 5,500
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HX HB 13 13 47,399
4,287

294,986
0

294,986

1406/2402 3/02/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES HOWARD WEANT (E

WYATT JAMES WEANT (

1394/0534 9/06/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES HOWARD WEANT (E

WYATT JAMES WEANT (
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24703 M H 337 07/03/2006

2007HX Base Yr

932 SW DYAL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,263 89.9100 53.95 68,139 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 828

BAS 828 100 828 17,868

UEP 432 70 302 6,517

UOP 144 25 36 777

USP 276 35 97 2,093

1,680 1,263 27,256

BAS= W36 S23 UEP= S12 E36 N12 W36$ E36 UOP= S12 E12 N12
W12$USP= E12 N23 W12 S23$ N23$.
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36

23

36

23
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12

12

12
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12
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12
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,500

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 600

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 48 1,440.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 5,040

7 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

22,540

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 43.58 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 19,393

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 43.58 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 239,690


